
Beacon-Peekamoose-Poughkeepsie 2
Distance: 113.8 mi
Elevation: + 8948 / - 8899 ft
Good For: cycling

A. Cobblestone Quil Mart

B. Deli

C. Fluid stop

D. Fluid stop



Beacon-Peekamoose-Poughkeepsie 2

0.0 0.0 ƛ Start of route

0.0 0.5 ← L onto Beekman St

0.5 0.7 ← L onto North Ave

1.2 2.0 ← L onto New York State
Bicycle Route 17

3.2 0.7 ← L onto Grand Ave

3.9 0.2 ← L onto Commonwealth
Ave

4.1 0.1 → R onto Balmville Rd/Old
Balmville Rd

4.2 4.2 ← Slight L onto
Fostertown Rd

8.4 0.6 → R onto NY-32 N

9.0 1.3 ← L onto Mill St

10.3 0.9 ← L onto Quaker St

11.2 2.0 → R onto NY-300 N/N
Plank Rd

13.2 2.7 ← L onto Straw Ridge Rd
15.9 miles.  +1356/-678 feet

15.9 0.3 ↑ Continue straight onto
Bordens Rd

16.2 0.4 ← L onto Bona Ventura

16.6 0.2 ↑ Continue onto County
Rd 18/Walkill Ave

16.7 5.7 ← L onto Bruyn
Turnpike/County Rd 18

22.5 2.0 ← L onto Bruynswick
Rd/Bruynswick-New
Prospect Rd/County Rd

24.5 10.4 → R onto NY-52 W/County
Rd 7

34.9 1.3 → Slight R onto Canal
St/Co Rd 52

36.3 5.9 → R onto Cape Ave/Co Rd
52

42.2 1.8 ← L onto Co Rd 52/Ulster
Heights Rd

44.0 3.7 → R onto Beaver Dam Rd

31.8 miles.  +2912/-2100 feet

47.6 1.6 ↑ Continue onto NY-42 N

49.3 0.6 → R onto NY-55 E/Main St
- Deli on the L

49.9 2.0 ← L onto New York 55A E

51.9 4.3 → R onto New York 55A
E/B W S Rd

56.2 5.0 ← L onto Yeagerville Rd

61.2 3.8 ← L onto Co Rd
46/Greenville Rd/Red
Bush

65.1 13.1 → R onto Co Rd
42/Peekamoose Rd

78.1 5.5 → R onto NY-28A E

83.7 6.6 ↑ Continue onto NY-213
E/Atwood-Olivebridge
Rd/Co Rd 4

90.2 1.4 ← L onto Mill Dam Rd

91.6 0.0 → R onto US-209 S/Main

44.0 miles.  +3287/-3989 feet

91.6 1.8 ← L onto Co Rd
26/Cottekill Rd

93.5 0.8 → R onto Co Rd
26A/Cottekill Rd

94.2 1.1 ← L onto NY-213
E/Lawrenceville Rd

95.4 0.1 → R onto Co Rd 7/James
St/Keaton Ave

95.5 0.2 → Slight R onto Sand Hill

95.8 6.9 ↑ Continue onto Co Rd
7/Elting Rd

102.7 4.1 ← L onto NY-299 E/New
Paltz-Minnewaska Rd

106.8 0.7 → R onto County Rd
12/Highland-Lloyd
Rd/New Paltz Rd

107.5 0.1 ← L onto County Rd 15/S
Riverside Rd

16.0 miles.  +703/-696 feet



107.6 5.2 → R toward Hudson Valley
Rail-Trail

112.9 0.3 → Sharp R onto Parker

113.1 0.1 ← L onto Washington St

113.2 0.0 → R onto Verazzano Blvd

113.2 0.2 ← Slight L onto N Bridge

113.4 0.2 → R onto Mill St

113.6 0.1 ← Slight L onto Dongan Pl

113.7 0.1 ← L onto Davies Pl

113.8 0.0 ✌ End of route

6.2 miles.  +303/-608 feet


